Datum

Gesamt
Gegner
Differenz

MeiRner, Uli
Kramell, Ralph
Neuhaus, Eberhard
Heger, Sven
Rummel, Sebastian
Rummel, Volker
Gumbrecht, Peter
Punzel, Andreas
Juhnke, Martin
Tomlijanovic, Peter
Gebhardt, Lukas
Volkmer, Matthias
Stahl, Frank
Gensler, René
Richetr, Manfred

Mannschaftsschnitt
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3.090,00
3.011,50

514,50

511,60
494,50
519,67
506,13
532,40
497,33
530,71
520,00
551,00
479,00
478,50
494,00
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2.961,56
3.052,22
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502,00
493,25
495,00
473,83
498,67
457,00
517,75
519,25
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3.020,22
3.036,28

506,17
455,00
506,36
493,79
507,33
492,29
514,00
481,20
526,00
519,63
551,00
479,00
466,333
494,00
529,00

503,37

Il. Herrenmannschaft 2011/12 (Kreioberliga Saalekreis)
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2.851 3.057 3.062 3.125 2.918 3.048 2.893 3.134 2.967 3.113 2.895 3.127 3.203
3.028 3.042 3.196 3.142 3.027 3.002 2.936 2.953 2.992 3.056 3.132 3.019 3.286
177 15 -134 -17 -109 46 -43 181 -25 57 -237 108 -83
504 531 498 - 534 498 472 - - - - - -
411 - 505 - 449 - - - - - - _
500 - 509 - 484 497 - 490 502 505 480 539 537
486 494 - 528 497 483 466 - 471 514 514 - 535
457 508 503 517 482 527 496 539 519 505 446 510 566
- 476 524 518 472 - 456 522 - 527 467 510 -
493 - - 527 - 532 482 - 506 540 493 539 543
- 490 - 506 - - - - 433 - - - 481

- 558 - 529 - 511 521 - - - - 542 541

- - 523 - - - - 553 536 522 495 487 -

- - - - - - - 551 - - - - -

- - - - - - - 479 - - - - -

25.02.2012 03.03.2012

Post SV Merseburg 1.
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KV Lieskau 01 I.
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506
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18.03.2012 01.04.2012
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KSV Merseburg .



